15
Meltric Part Numbering...
Form and Mounting Phasing
First seven (7) digits for a basic inlet
or receptacle part number
3 4 5  6 71  2 X X X Y Y Y
One (1) to six (6) suffixes for special features
	 AMP (A) 				    Voltage Polarization

on Angle
Female Receptacle Angle Adapter Male Plug Male Inlet Handle
...and Ordering Guide
For Sales & Support, Contact Switches Unlimited � www.switchesunlimited.com � Phone: 800-221-0487 � Fax: 718-672-6370
M
ul
tip
in
Meltric Product Summary and Selection Guide
D
ec
on
ta
ct
or
s
Model Amp
Rating
Maximum
Voltage Rating
Environmental
Ratings
Available Casing
Materials
Maximum Number
of Contacts
VAC    VDC Type IP Poly Metal SS Main Aux.
DSN20 20 600 - 4X 66 + 67 Poly - - 3P+N+G -
DSN30 30 600 - 4X 66 + 67 Poly - - 3P+N+G 2
DSN60 60 600 - 4X 66 + 67 Poly - - 3P+N+G 4
DSN150 150 600 - 4X 66 + 67 Poly Metal - 3P+N+G 6
DS20 20 600 - 3R 54/55 Poly - SS 3P+N+G 2
DS30 30 600 - 3R 54/55 Poly - SS 3P+N+G 4
DS60 60 600 - 3R 54/55 Poly Metal - 3P+N+G 3
DS100C 100 600 - 3R 54/55 Poly Metal - 3P+N+G 3
DS100 100 600 - 3R 54/55 Poly Metal - 3P+N+G 6
DS200 200 480 - 3R 54/55 - Metal - 3P+N+G 5
DB30 30 600 - - 67 - Metal - 3P+N+G 2
DB60 60 600 - - 67 - Metal - 3P+N+G 2
DB100 100 600 – - 67 - Metal - 3P+N+G 4
PN12c 5 600 - - 66 + 67* Poly Metal SS 11P+G -
PN12c 7.5 600 - - 66 + 67* Poly Metal SS 11P+G -
DSN24c 2 480 130 - 66 + 67 Poly - - 24 -
DSN24c 7.5 480 130 - 66 + 67 Poly - - 24 -
DS24c 2 250 130 - - - - SS 24 -
DS24c 7.5 250 130 - - - - SS 24 -
DSN37c 2 480 130 - 66 + 67 Poly - - 37 -
DSN37c 7.5 480 130 - 66 + 67 Poly - - 37 -
DS37c 2 480 130 - - - - SS 37 -
DS37c 7.5 480 130 - - - - SS 37 -
PN7c 15 600 130 - 66 + 67* Poly Metal SS 6P+G -
PN7c 20 600 130 - 66 + 67* Poly Metal SS 6P+G -
* The indicated ratings do not apply to devices with SS casings.
9
For Sales & Support, Contact Switches Unlimited � www.switchesunlimited.com � Phone: 800-221-0487 � Fax: 718-672-6370
* ‘Switch-Rated’ and ‘Current Interrupting’ ratings apply to alternating current only.
Model Amp
Rating
Maximum
Voltage Rating
Environmental
Ratings
Available Casing
Materials
Maximum Number
of Contacts
VAC    VDC Type IP Poly Metal SS Main Aux.
DSN20 20 600 - 4X 66 + 67 Poly - - 3P+N+G -
DSN30 30 600 - 4X 66 + 67 Poly - - 3P+N+G 2
DSN60 60 600 - 4X 66 + 67 Poly - - 3P+N+G 4
DSN150 150 600 - 4X 66 + 67 Poly Metal - 3P+N+G 6
DS20 20 600 - 3R 54/55 Poly - SS 3P+N+G 2
DS30 30 600 - 3R 54/55 Poly - SS 3P+N+G 4